1 Mankato West
2 Mankato East
3 Winona

4 Century

5 Owatonna

2001 Big 9 Conference Championships
Team Scores

100 Meter Dash

1 Marco Parcens
2 Brad Pederson
3 Tim McCauley
4 Joe Russell
5 Ben Mauch
6 Dustin Andrist

Owatonna
Mankato East
Owatonna
John Marshall
Mankato East
Century

200 Meter Dash

1 Marco Parcens
2 Brad Pederson

3 Bryce Beckman
4 Wole Adebayo

5 Nick Jost

6 David Chapman

Owatonna
Mankato East
Winona
Century
Mankato West
Mayo

400 Meter Dash

1 Aaron Buzard
2 Bryce Beckman
3 Brad Pederson
4 Tyler Sherdan
5 Wole Adebayo
6 Brian Larson

Mayo
Winona
Mankato East
John Marshall
Century
Austin

800 Meter Run

1 Tom Schmidt

2 Pat Mclaughlin
3 Ethan Lane

4 Ben Ingman

5 Andy Dahle

6 Seijon Takamura

Faribault
Winona
Winona
Mankato West
Owatonna
Mankato West

4x100 Meter Relay

1 Century

2 Owatonna

3 Mankato East
4 Faribault

5 John Marshall
6 Mankato West

253
211.5
204.33
170.33
140

00:11.21
00:11.32
00:11.51
00:11.52
00:11.56

00:22.79
00:22.99
00:23.10
00:23.27
00:23.40
00:23.47

00:49.18
00:50.17
00:50.92
00:51.62
00:51.89

01:56.17
01:58.77
02:01.76
02:02.31
02:02.53
02:03.49

00:44.36
00:44.88
00:45.03
00:45.36
00:45.53
00:45.61

6 John Marshall
7 Faribault
8 Mayo
9 Austin
10 Albert Lea

1600 Meter Run

1 Tom Schmidt

2 Scott Fiksdal

3 Garrett Heath
4 Kyle Rasmussen
5 Pat MclLaughlin
6 Ben Ingman

Faribault

John Marshall
Winona
Owatonna
Winona
Mankato West

3200 Meter Run

1 Scott Fiksdal

2 Garrett Heath

3 Jake Sheldon

4 Kyle Rasmussen
5 Chris Gruenhagen
6 Jesse Campbell

John Marshall
Winona
Mankato West
Owatonna
Mankato West
Mankato West

110 Meter Hurdles

1 Tony Dickmeyer
2 Craig Dahl

3 Paul Roberts

4 Brian Dahl

5 Scott Eberle

6 Jake Arnold

Mankato East
Mankato East
Mankato West
Mankato East
Winona
Mankato West

300 Meter Hurdles

1 Drew Oesterle
2 Jake Arnold

3 Craig Dahl

4 lan Kalgren

5 Dan Olson

6 Nate Coker

Austin
Mankato West
Mankato East
John Marshall
Faribault
Mankato West

4x400 Meter Relay

1 Mayo

2 Winona

3 John Marshall
4 Faribault

5 Mankato West
6 Austin

131
123
118.5
62.33
44

04:16.58
04:20.90
04:21.34
04:29.60
04:31.45
04:33.42

09:40.09
09:41.14
09:44.86
09:45.26
09:47.91
09:51.16

00:15.40
00:15.50
00:15.73
00:15.77
00:15.77
00:16.00

00:40.88
00:41.55
00:41.70
00:41.73
00:42.33
00:42.37

03:26.55
03:28.19
03:33.05
03:34.13
03:34.34
03:37.26



4x200 Meter Relay

1 Mayo

2 Century

3 Mankato West
4 Mankato East
5 Austin

6 John Marshall

1 Bryce Beckman
2 Craig Dahl

3 Dennis Baker
4 Jeremy Seresse
5 Brad Pederson
6 Pat Welle

1 Dennis Baker

2 Pat Welle

3 Adam Will

4 Will Michels

5 Paul Roberts

6 Jeremy Seresse

1 Will Michels
2 Matt Ladwig

3 Nick Cunningham

4 Phillip Olson
5 Brett Percival
6 Hugh Spackman

Long Jump
Winona
Mankato East
Mankato West
Mayo
Mankato East
Century

Triple Jump

Mankato West
Century
Century
Mankato West
Mankato West
Mayo

High Jump
Mankato West
Albert Lea
Albert Lea
Faribault
John Marshall
Century

01:31.55
01:33.65
01:34.10
01:34.11
01:34.53
01:36.01

21-09.00
21-00.25
21-00.00
20-11.50
20-10.00
20-09.75

43-11.50
42-11.50
42-03.00
41-10.00
41-01.25
40-08.00

6-03.00
6-03.00
6-02.00
6-00.00
5-10.00
5-08.00

4x800 Meter Relay

1 Mayo

2 Mankato West
3 John Marshall
4 Faribault

5 Mankato East
6 Century

1 Ben Mauch
2 Mosh Fuller
3 Nick Wilson
4 Ben Maus
5 Dan Braley
6 Jason Kelley

1 Karl Erickson
2 Jeff Vogen

3 Max Lossen

4 Evan Vickers

5 Luke Kimlinger
6 Hagen

1 Karl Erickson

2 Max Lossen

3 Eric Scovil

4 Brandon Haten
5 Eric Ramsey

6 Al Hastings

Pole Vault
Mankato East
Faribault
Mankato West
Mankato West
John Marshall
Mankato East

Shot Put
Century
Winona
Winona
Century
Mayo
Faribault

Discus Throw

Century
Winona
Winona
Owatonna
Owatonna
Austin

08:14.32
08:18.44
08:23.76
08:24.55
08:33.15
08:33.64

14-06.50
14-00.00
13-00.00
12-06.00
12-06.00
12-00.00

54-08.00
53-02.00
51-08.00
46-04.00
46-02.00
45-11.50

176-00
158-03
144-03
135-11
132-07
131-01



